Securitron AQ Series
Power Supplies
Overview & Comparison Guide
An Industry Leader
Expectations have changed in the age of the customer and so has
ASSA ABLOY. We are dedicated to improving our customers’ lives
through security, safety and convenience. ASSA ABLOY offers a
complete range of total opening solutions and services for doors to

ACM4 C4 PDB-8F8R
ACM4E C4 PDB-8F8R
How to Order
All combinations of power supplies and distribution boards are UL Listed and are available in a
number of possible configurations. Use the tables below to build the right solution for your needs.
Model
Series
Output
Type Voltage* Output
Power
Enclosure
Style
Number of
Outputs Fuse Type Number
of Relays Relays Fuse Size
AQ D 6 – 8 F 8 R 2
AQ
D    Dual
       Voltage
Blank
Dual Voltage 1 Blank
In Enclosure Blank    One Output, No Distribution Board
S    �Single
Voltage 12   12VDC 2 B    Circuit
Board Only 4 F    Glass
      Fuses 1 R    Relays 1   1 Amp
24   24VDC 4 6 C   PTC
 Polyswitch 2 2   2 Amp
6 8 8
10 16 9
16 16
Select a Power supply and up to two distribution boards in the 14” x 14” enclosure
Altronix LifeSafety Power AQ Series
ACM4CB C4P PDB-8C8R
ACM4CBE C4P PDB-8C8R
ACM8 C8 PDB-8F8R
ACM8E C8 PDB-8F8R
ACM8CB C8P PDB-8C8R
ACM8CBE C8P PDB-8C8R
PD16W 2D8 2x PDB-8F2
PD16WCB 2D8P 2x PDB-8C2
PD4UL D8 PDB-4F2
PD4ULCB D8P PDB-4C2
PD4 D8 PDB-4F2
PD4CB D8 PDB-4C2
PD8 D8 PDB-8F2
PD8CB D8P PDB-8C2
PD8UL D8 PDB-8F2
PD8ULCB D8P PDB-8C2
Copyright © 2018, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the
express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
ASSA ABLOY is the global
leader in door opening solutions,
dedicated to satisfying
end-user needs for security,
safety and convenience
USA
ASSA ABLOY Electronic Security Hardware
 phone  800.626.7590   |   fax  866.582.4641   |   computer  assaabloyesh.com
customerservice.esh@assaabloy.com  |  techsupport.esh@assaabloy.com  |  orders.esh@assaabloy.com